



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 45 6 Sittirak Onuma24 59 2 Zhu Ting

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

31 103 Total Team
14 36 6 Sittirak Onuma
10 23 15 Kanthong Malika
3 21 10 Apinyapong Wilavan
2 32 Total Team
2 4 10 Apinyapong Wilavan

2 58 Total Team
1 9 10 Apinyapong Wilavan
1 10 15 Kanthong Malika

22 Total Team
57 193 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 83 Total Team
18 30 2 Zhu Ting
8 18 8 Zeng Chunlei
6 14 1 Yuan Xinyue

21 65 Total Team
9 17 1 Yuan Xinyue
3 11 5 Shen Jingsi
2 11 2 Zhu Ting
7 76 Total Team
4 18 2 Zhu Ting
2 12 1 Yuan Xinyue
1 14 12 Hui Ruoqi

11 Total Team
77 224 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

THA • Thailand 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Buakaew WannaL
2 Pannoy PiyanutL
5 Thinkaow Pleumjit
6 Sittirak Onuma
7 Bamrungsuk Hattaya
8 Kokram Pimpichaya
9 Moksri Chatchu-On

10 Apinyapong Wilavan
11 Guedpard Pornpun
12 Chaisri Tapaphaipun
13 Tomkom Nootsara
15 Kanthong Malika
16 Bundasak Jarasporn
18 Kongyot Ajcharaporn

L L
L L L
  
  
  

 

  
  


  
  

14
2

2
6

11

Coach:
Assistant:

Radchatagriengkai Ki (THA)
Sriwacharamaytakul D (THA)

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Yuan Xinyue
2 Zhu Ting
5 Shen Jingsi
6 Yang Junjing
8 Zeng Chunlei
9 Zhang Changning

11 Zhang Xiaoya
12 Hui Ruoqi
14 Chen ZhanL
15 Lin LiL
16 Ding Xia
17 Yan Ni
19 Liu Yanhan

  
  
  
 
  



  

L L L



17
24
3
4
9
4

5

Coach:
Assistant:

LANG Ping
AN Jiajie

Referees: MAHMOUD Ebrahim (QAT) & KANG Joo Hee (KOR)

CHN
THA 0

3 25
18

25
14

27
25

77
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:21 0:32 1:17

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

44 10'71416.07.2015
Hong Kong
Hong Kong Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 20:50  End: 22:13  Total: 1:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Pool H - Preliminary Round


